
Vegetarian              SpicyV S

Prices are in Philippine Peso net, inclusive of any applicable taxes and 5% service charge.

LITE BITES 
 

Bicol express lumpia: spiced pork &� 390 
vegetable �spring rolls, coconut vinegar 
dipping sauce

Lechon kawali: banana blossom ceviche,� 550
coconut milk, chili & condiments

Chicken taquitos: spiced shredded chicken� 490
in a crispy tortilla with shredded lettuce, 
guacamole, tomato salsa & sour cream

Crispy wonton baskets: filled with tuna tartare,� 470
avocado, sriracha aioli, jalapeño, lime, sesame 
& spring onion

BBQ pulled jackfruit tacos: avocado, red cabbage,� 390 
corn, coriander, lime & sour cream

Vegetable samosas: filo pastry, spiced vegetables,� 480 
coriander, mint chutney 

Ebi tempura Nobashi prawns: cabbage, daikon,� 660�
ginger & tempura sauce

CEVICHES 

Sinuglaw: grilled pork belly, seared tuna, onion,� 570 
ginger,� chili & coconut vinegar

Tuna kilawin: seared tuna cured in calamansi,� 540 
ginger, onion, chili & coconut dressing

Kinilaw na pugita: octopus cured in turmeric,� 460 
scallions, cucumber, chili & white radish

MAKI ROLL 
Served with soy sauce, pickled ginger & wasabi

Cucumber: takuan, carrot & mango� 370

Salmon: mango, tobiko & spicy mayo� 880

Crab: mayonnaise, spring onion, cucumber� 650
& crispy batter

Tuna: cucumber, carrot, avocado, sriracha mayo� 620

SALADS
Ensaladang talong: grilled eggplant,� 370 
salted egg aioli,� tomato, cucumber, 
calamansi dressing & shrimp paste

Grilled tiger prawns: pomelo, red onion,� 730 
fresh coconut,chili, lime, peanuts & 
nam jim dressing

Sesame chicken: slaw, crunchy noodles,� 520
Asian dressing

WELLNESS 
BUDDHA BOWLS
Quinoa: tofu skin, salmon sashimi, avocado,� 640 
sesame, sweet soy dressing 

Brown rice: kimchi, mango, avocado, edamame� 500 
& chicken breast 

Sweet potato: chickpeas, spinach, radish,� 480 
cauliflower, tahini dressing

SOUPS
Bulalo: US beef shank & marrow broth,� 1,170 
sweet corn,� bok choy, green beans & cabbage

Sinigang: tamarind broth, long beans, eggplant,
�okra, batuan, white radish, water spinach & tomato

Corned US beef� 780
Grouper� 920
Prawns� 1,220

Cream of mushroom: tarragon &� 390
toasted sourdough bread

Beef pho: beef balls, sliced beef, fried shallots,� 580 
chives, condiments

Seafood pho: squid, shrimp, blackened pineapple,� 630 
okra, fried eggplant, condiments

Vegan pho: shiitake mushroom, edamame,� 430
bok choy, fried eggplant, tofu, condiments

NOODLES, RICE & 
CURRIES
Crispy chili beef noodles: broccoli, garlic,� 750 
ginger, lime, soy, chili & spring onions

Japchae noodles: mushrooms, carrot, spinach,� 660 
leeks,� green beans & sesame seeds

Pancit palabok: seafood broth, rice noodles,� 920
spring onion, crispy garlic, pork crackling, egg, 
shrimp, squid & pork loin

Balinese nasi goreng: chicken satay, fried egg,� 700�
shrimp cracker, sambal & pickled vegetables

Hainanese chicken rice: chicken broth,� 820 
sweet soy sauce, chili sauce, ginger

Wagyu beef & pumpkin rendang: coconut, � 1,120 
herbs, paratha, mint yogurt, pickled vegetables 
& steamed rice

Goan fish curry: snapper, shrimp, mackerel,� 820 
tomato, onion, coriander, coconut, chili, 
condiments & steamed rice

Indian spiced vegetable curry: tamarind, chili,� 580 
tomato, coconut, paratha, condiments & 
steamed rice
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Vegetarian              SpicyV S

Prices are in Philippine Peso net, inclusive of any applicable taxes and 5% service charge.

SANDWICHES & 
WRAPS
All served with French fries & garlic aioli

Tiger prawn roll: avocado, pickled radish,� 860 
lettuce, horseradish, dill aioli

Italian: ciabatta, basil pesto, sun-dried� 780 
tomato pesto, parmesan, roasted peppers, 
salami, prosciutto, provolone cheese, arugula

Bánh mì: crispy baguette, grilled chicken,� 740 
pickled vegetables, cucumber, radish

Club sandwich: white bread, bacon, tomato,� 740 
lettuce, egg & mayonnaise with grilled chicken

Falafel: tortilla wrap, hummus, tabbouleh,� 580 
yogurt, pickled radishes & tomato

BURGERS
All served with French fries, tomato ketchup & garlic aioli

Cheeseburger: US beef patty, brioche bun,� 880
tomato,� lettuce, charred onions, pickles & 
sun-blushed tomato aioli

Rossini: Wagyu beef patty, Rougié foie gras,� 1,400 
caramelized onion, bourbon, pineapple relish 

Indonesian spiced crunchy chicken:� 790 
spicy peanut sauce, pickled vegetable salad 

Mexican pulled pork: enchilada sauce, tomato,� 740 
avocado, lettuce, chipotle cream, jalapeño, 
sweet corn salsa 

Asian crispy battered fish: gochujang mayo,� 900 
kimchi slaw

GRILLED SEAFOOD
Items may change subject to availability

Prawns (8 pcs)� 1,420

Whole pompano (600g)� 1,270

Whole lapu-lapu (600g)� 1,730

Yellowfin tuna steak (200g)� 820

All items are served with steamed rice, soy sauce 
& pickled green mango

GRILLED MEATS
AUS Wagyu MB5 beef tenderloin (200g)� 3,730

AUS Striploin MB3 (250g)� 3,250

US CAB ribeye (250g)� 2,940

All items are served with sautéed garlic, 
green beans, French mustard, peppercorn sauce 
or creamy mushroom sauce

MAINS
Singaporean chili prawns: onion, chili & � 1,830
garlic tomato sauce with egg, spring onions,
& garlic confit 

Steamed sea bass fillets: sesame vegetables,� 1,700 
scallions, ginger, Sichuan pepper, rice wine, chili 

Aromatic spiced braised pork belly:� 710 
steamed jasmine rice, braised bok choy 
& broccoli

US beef tenderloin steak kare-kare:� 1,320
rich peanut, anatto sauce with bok choy, 
long beans, eggplant, banana heart ceviche 
& shrimp paste

Adobo (or Adobo sa gata): traditional 
braised stew, soy, vinegar & garlic,
steamed rice, atchara, poached egg 
& garlic confit

Whole chicken� 1,010
Pork tenderloin� 730

With coconut milk options are available upon request

Crispy pata: golden pork trotter, soy vinegar,� 1,520 
atchara & sweet chili caramel

US beef steak Tagalog: charred shallots,� 1,120 
garlic butter rice, sambal & soy sauce emulsion

Pork caldereta: pork stew, sweet capsicum,� 780 
potato, carrots, olives, peas, cream cheese 
& steamed rice

Korean fried chicken: chili sauce 
& daikon kimchi

Half chicken� 690
Whole chicken� 1,320

SIDES
Pinakbet: sautéed vegetables� 430 
with anchovy sauce & crispy pork

Stir-fried vegetables: sweet & savory� 450
honey garlic sauce

Plain rice� 90

Garlic rice� 100

French fries: mayonnaise & tomato ketchup� 260
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